:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8731919

Mar 28, 2024 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 272,872 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 977069 - 0.018261569 ETH®
65.27 USD

2 977070 - 0.018228807 ETH®
65.15 USD

3 977071 - 0.018226395 ETH®
65.14 USD

4 977072 - 0.018304355 ETH®
65.42 USD

S 977073 - 0.018214296 ETH®
65.10 USD

6 977074 - 0.018267298 ETH®
65.29 USD

7 977075 - 0.018259396 ETH®
65.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8731919
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/272872
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977069
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977070
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977071
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977072
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977073
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977074
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977075
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Validator Id

977076

977077

977078

977079

977080

977081

977082

977083

977084

Validator Id

6656

Amount

- 0.018309096
65.44 USD

- 0.018258611
65.26 USD

- 0.018273110
65.31 USD

- 0.018236759
65.18 USD

- 0.018195555
65.03 USD

- 0.018236335
65.18 USD

- 0.018220390
65.12 USD

- 0.018267570
65.29 USD

- 0.018209508
65.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.044006576
157.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977076
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977077
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977078
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977079
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977080
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977081
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977082
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977083
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/977084
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/6656

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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